	Gastos Septiembre 2012
	
	
	
	

	
	SUB-TOTAL
	IVA
	FOVIAL
	COTRANS 
	VENTA TOTAL

	C
	
	
	
	
	

	O
	41.33
	5.37
	2.19
	1.09
	50

	M
	24.75
	3.21
	1.35
	0.67
	30

	B
	16.5
	2.14
	0.9
	0.45
	20

	U
	6.6
	0.86
	0.36
	0.18
	8

	S
	24.73
	3.21
	1.38
	0.68
	30

	T
	20.63
	2.68
	0.84
	0.84
	25

	I
	16.5
	2.14
	0.68
	0.68
	20

	B
	16.52
	2.15
	0.66
	0.66
	20

	L
	16.53
	2.14
	0.87
	0.44
	20

	E
	4.13
	0.54
	0.16
	0.16
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sumas Totales
	188.22
	24.44
	9.39
	5.85
	228

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ventas Septiembre 2012
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Comprobantes Nº
	Ventas
	IVA
	% Retenido
	TOTALES
	

	60
	250
	32.5
	0%
	282.5
	

	Sumas Totales
	250
	32.5
	0%
	282.5
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Compras Septiembre 2012
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Establecimientos
	Valor Bruto
	IVA
	TOTAL
	
	

	Calleja, S.A. de C.V.
	10.04
	1.31
	11.35
	
	

	Almacenes Vidrí, S.A. de C.V.
	12.53
	1.63
	14.16
	
	

	Despacho Contable
	35.4
	4.6
	40
	
	

	Sumas Totales
	57.97
	7.54
	65.51
	
	


